RC Snubbers
Data can be changed without notice. For full and accurate data / information please contact Europower Controls Ltd
Single and dual RC snubbers
Description:
A range of RC snubbers suitable for a broad range of circuit
protection applications.
The RC snubbers are mounted in a potted box with 6.3mm

ir
c
u
it
 c
o
n
fi
g
u
ra
ti
o
n
10/1000us       2ms
ECLRC440 Single RC 56 10 0.22 440 N/A 1 A
ECLRC440-2 Dual RC 56 10 0.22 440 N/A 2 B
Humidity max. 50% RH @ 35 C / 90% RH @ 20 C
Pollution degree: III
Isolation: 2500Vrms / 1min
Operation temperature: -25C to 80C

 ECLRC440 56 10 0.22 440 (1)
ECLRC440-2/150T Double
RC
150 6 0.068 440 (2) N/A 2 B
ECLRC440-2 56 10 0.22 440 (2)
ECLRCV0.068/150-130T
Single
RC and
Varistor
150
6
0.068
125 (1) 130 79 57
1
C
ECLRCV0.068/150-250T 230 (1) 250 134 96
ECLRCV0.068/150-460T 400 (1) 460 203 145
ECLRCV0.068/150-500T 450 (1) 500 268 192
ECLRCV0.068/150-550T 500 (1) 550 308 216
ECLRCV0.22/56-130T
Single
RC and
Varistor
56
10
0.22
125 (1) 130 79 57
ECLRCV0.22/56-250T 230 (1) 250 134 96
ECLRCV0.22/56-460T 400 (1) 460 203 145
ECLRCV0.22/56-500T 450 (1) 500 268 192
ECLRCV0.22/56-550T 500 (1) 550 308 216
2ECLRCV0.068/150-130T Dual
RC and
Varistor
150

Varistor
56
10
0.22
125 (2) 130 79 57
2ECLRCV0.22/56-250T 230 (2) 250 134 96
2ECLRCV0.22/56-460T 400 (2) 460 203 145
ECLRC0.1/150T-2kV
Single
RC
150 6
0.1
750 (1)
N/A
1
A ECLRC0.1/56T-2kV 56 10 1000 (1)
ECLRC0.1/75T-2kV 75 18 1300 (1)
(1)-Typical voltages suggested for phase control applications in W1C circuits
(2)- Typical voltages suggested for phase control applications in rectifier circuits
Notes and safety:
 Information within this data sheet can change without notice and at any time, for up to date information please